WIND PROJECTS under FIT SYSTEM (For Conversion from Pre-development to Development/Commercial Stage) as of September 30, 2015

REGION

Vi

Vil

PROVINCE

Zambales

Bataan

Camarines
Sur

Aklan

Guimaras

Negros
Oriental

CITY /

MUNICIPALITY

Subic, San
Antonio

Morong-
Hermosa

Libmanan

Nabas, Malay

Sibunag

Bais, Bayawan,
Tanjay,
Pamplona

PROJECT NAME

Mt. Redondo Wind

Power Project

Sta. Rita Wind
Power Project

Mt. Bernacci Wind
Power Project

Aklan | Wind
Power Project
Phase |

Sibunag Wind
Power Project

Tanjay Wind
Power Project

COMPANY NAME

Pan Energy Corporation

Jobin-Sgm Inc.

Cornerstone Energy
Development, Inc.

Tri-Conti Elements
Corporation

Trans-Asia Renewable
Energy Corporation

Constellation Energy
Corporation

CONTRACT NO.

WESC No

WESC No

WESC No

WESC No

WESC No

WESC No

. 2011-12-050

. 2013-10-062

. 2012-02-053

. 2012-03-054

. 2009-10-010

. 2009-10-017

DECLARED FIT
CAPACITY
(Mw)

513

50

71.25

25

40

45

DATE OF
ISSUANCE OF
CALL FOR FIT

SYSTEM
NOMINATION

2/21/2013

Voluntary

2/21/2013

2/21/2013

2/21/2013

2/21/2013

ACTION TAKEN BY
THE DEVELOPER

¢ With DOC dated
16 March 2015.

¢ With DOC dated
08 June 2015.

¢ With DOC dated
17 April 2015.

¢ With DOC dated
16 April 2015.

e Submitted
additional
Documents on
September 04,
2015.

¢ With DOC dated
06 July 2015

¢ With DOC dated
18 August 2014.

ACTION TAKEN BY DOE

e Under evaluation.

¢ Evaluation completed. DOE
requested for submission of

additional documents.

¢ Under evaluation.

¢ Evaluation on the submitted
additional documents is on-

going.

¢ Under evaluation.

¢ Under evaluation.

DATE OF
CONVERSION




