WIND PROJECTS under FIT SYSTEM (For Conversion from Pre-development to Development/Commercial Stage) as of September 30, 2015

REGION	PROVINCE	CITY / MUNICIPALITY	PROJECT NAME	COMPANY NAME	CONTRACT NO.	DECLARED FIT CAPACITY (MW)	DATE OF ISSUANCE OF CALL FOR FIT SYSTEM NOMINATION	ACTION TAKEN BY THE DEVELOPER	ACTION TAKEN BY DOE	DATE OF CONVERSION
Ш	Zambales	Subic, San Antonio	Mt. Redondo Wind Power Project	Pan Energy Corporation	WESC No. 2011-12-050	51.3	2/21/2013	• With DOC dated 16 March 2015.	• Under evaluation.	
	Bataan	Morong- Hermosa	Sta. Rita Wind Power Project	Jobin-Sqm Inc.	WESC No. 2013-10-062	50	Voluntary	• With DOC dated 08 June 2015.	• Evaluation completed. DOE requested for submission of additional documents.	
V	Camarines Sur	Libmanan	Mt. Bernacci Wind Power Project	Cornerstone Energy Development, Inc.	WESC No. 2012-02-053	71.25	2/21/2013	• With DOC dated 17 April 2015.	• Under evaluation.	
VI	Aklan	Nabas, Malay	Aklan I Wind Power Project Phase I	Tri-Conti Elements Corporation	WESC No. 2012-03-054	25	2/21/2013	 With DOC dated 16 April 2015. Submitted additional Documents on September 04, 2015. 	• Evaluation on the submitted additional documents is ongoing.	
	Guimaras	Sibunag	Sibunag Wind Power Project	Trans-Asia Renewable Energy Corporation	WESC No. 2009-10-010	40	2/21/2013	• With DOC dated 06 July 2015	• Under evaluation.	
VII	Negros Oriental	Bais, Bayawan, Tanjay, Pamplona	Tanjay Wind Power Project	Constellation Energy Corporation	WESC No. 2009-10-017	45	2/21/2013	• With DOC dated 18 August 2014.	• Under evaluation.	